Tournament name
Home team

Away team
Rezultats

Match date

Vieta

Tammeka Juunior cup 2018 - B. U-11 (2008) A tase
JK Tammeka Sinine

FC Helios

1-3

31/03/2018 10:20

Sepa std.

turnify.eu



Match events

Time
27:43
27:48
27:54

27:59

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Komandas nosaukums
FC Helios

FC Helios

JK Tammeka Sinine

FC Helios

Player name



